
PAD / HALL 09

BESA
N 07 N 09 P 08 P 10 

KARIZMA
C 02 C 04

UNITED CHEMICALS
S 17 - 19

ASEN DERI
V 21 V 23



Turkish Leather
READY

RUNWAY
for

19-21 FEBUARY 2020
MILANO

SECRETARY’S OFFıCE
BUıLDıNG 1   FLOORst

Hall 11

Hall 24

Hall 22

Hall 9

AS ERDOGAN DERI 
BERK DERI
CEVAHIR
CUBUKCUOGLU TANNERY
DABBAGH
ENSAR DERI
GORYAKINLAR DERI
ISKEFE DERI
KUPON DERİ
MAY DERI
SELINA LEATHER
SEPICILER
SOYDAN
TURGUT KARDESLER
UYGUNER 

AKE INSOLES
FLEXIST
KARTEL KALIP
KORD IPLIK
OZEN IPLIK
POLTAB SHOE VOLE
USTASAN SOLES & INSOLES

AKFORM INSOLES
DAMLA LABEL
GKS SOLES
MERGER - TABANEX
OZ EMEK VARDOLA TOLUNAY TABAN
SOTAS ADHESIVES AND FINISHING PRODUTCS
TEK-OR INSOLES

ASEN DERI
BESA
KARIZMA
UNICHEM CHEMICALS

V21 - V23
N07 - N09 / P08 - P10
C02 - C04
S17 - S19

U11 - U13
U25
F29 / G30
V11 - V13
V05
T12 - V14
N15 / P 16
V22 - V26
V01 - V03
U21 - U23
L25 / M26
T13 / U14
L09 / M10
K26 - K30
H15 / K16 - K18

S01
U21
A01
B19
R22 - R24
V27 - V29
P09

P30
S19
T17 - T19
R28
G18
S30
P11



Turkish Leather
READY

RUNWAY
for

19-21 FEBUARY 2020
MILANO

SECRETARY’S OFFıCE
BUıLDıNG 1   FLOORst



PAD / HALL 11

SELINA LEATHER
L 25 M 26

TURGUT KARDESLER
K 26 - K 30

ISKEFE LEATHER
V 22 - 26

DABBAGH
V 05

CUBUKCUOGLU TANNERY
V 11 - V 13

AS ERDOGAN DERI
U 11 - 13

SEPICILER
T 13 U 14

KUPON DERI
V 1 - V 3

SOYDAN
L 9 - M 10

UYGUNER
H 15 / K16 - 18

GORYAKINLAR DERI
N 15 -  P 16

MAY DERI
U 21 - 23

DER-AY DERİ

CEVAHIR 
F29 / G30



PAD / HALL 22

AKFORM INSOLES
P 30

MERGER - TABANEX
R 28

SOTAS ADHESIVES AND
FINISHING PRODUCTS

S 30

DAMLA LABEL
S 19

GKS SOLES
T 17 - T 19

TEK - OR INSOLES
P 11

OZ EMEK VARDOLA 
TOLUNAY TABAN

G18



PAD / HALL 24

KORD IPLIK
B 19

FLEXIST
U 21

POLTAB SHOE SOLE
V 27 - 29

OZEN IPLIK
R 22 - 24

KARTEL KALIP
A 01

AKE INSOLES

USTASAN SOLES 
& INSOLES

P 09

S 01


